
7/31/23, 1:55 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9994018 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9994018

Procuring Entity AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE - REGION XII

Title Supply and Delivery of Training Supplies for BEW Training and Soya Processing

Area of Delivery South Cotabato

Solicitation Number: ATI-RTC XII 2023-07-225

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Supplies and Devices

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 82,880.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: John Lord Laureto Auman
Head-BAC Secretariat, ATI
Region 12
San Felipe, Tantangan,
South Cotabato
Tantangan
South Cotabato
Philippines 9510
63-83-2291023
63-83-2291023
jllauman@ati.da.gov.ph

Status In-Preparation

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 01/08/2023

Last Updated / Time 31/07/2023 13:52 PM

Closing Date / Time 04/08/2023 10:00 AM

Description
 
Requirements: 2023 Philgeps Registration, Business Permit, Mayors Permit, Tax Clearance and Notarized Omnibus
Sworn Statement of Business Transactions.
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Notebook, long, 80 leaves Office
Supplies

370 Piece 80.00

2 Pencil Ofiice
Supplies

370 Piece 15.00

3 ID Case with Sling (A3) Ofiice
Supplies

370 Piece 20.00

4 Crayons, 16 colors Ofiice
Supplies

10 Pack 50.00

5 Push Pin, pack Ofiice
Supplies

20 Pack 50.00

6 Scissors Ofiice
Supplies

10 Pair 200.00

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


7/31/23, 1:55 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9994018 2/2

7 Masking Tape, 1" Ofiice
Supplies

12 Roll 30.00

8 Bookpaper. A4 Ofiice
Supplies

100 Ream 200.00

9 Permanent marker pen, black, broad Ofiice
Supplies

24 Piece 40.00

10 White board pen. black, broad Ofiice
Supplies

24 Piece 40.00

11 Vellum board, long, white, 180 gsm,
10pcs/pack

Ofiice
Supplies

10 Pack 75.00

12 Manila Paper Ofiice
Supplies

100 Piece 10.00

13 Cartolina, light colored, assorted Ofiice
Supplies

20 Piece 10.00

14 Face mask, disposable, 3ply, 50pcs/box Ofiice
Supplies

10 Box 100.00

15 Disinfectant Spray, 1bot>300g Ofiice
Supplies

1 Can 500.00

Other Information
The winning bidder will deliver the said items at ATI-RTC XII Training Complex, San Felipe, Tantangan, South
Cotabato.

Created by John Lord Laureto Auman

Date Created 31/07/2023

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

